ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Wattage Lumens
Lumens
Below 90º
Dimming CCT* Efficacy CRI
Housing
Color
Input

WP-LED-LPS-20-8CSB
SMALL 20W NON-CUTOFF LED WALL PACK
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
WP-LED-LPS-20-8CSB /515P6
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
WP-LED-LPS-20-8CSB
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
8 CCT Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
3 Style
LP Low Profile
 1 Wall Pack Fixture
 2 LED
 3 Style
 4 Size
 5 Wattage
 6 80 CRI
 7 CCT Selectable
 8 CCT Designation
4 Size
S Small
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
WP-LED-LPS-20-8CSB
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
WP-LED-LPS-20-8CSB
1 54 6 7 82 3
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 2/27/24
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QTY. UPC
WP-LED-LPS-20-8CSB 1 843654133560
WP-LED-LPS-20-8CSB
SMALL 20W NON-CUTOFF LED WALL PACK